  Your partner for used commercial and
industrial refrigeration equipment
Siemens 1LC4 317-2AD60-Z 315L
Specifications
Brand Siemens
Type 1LC4 317-2AD60-Z 315L
kW 200
RPM 2982
Size & Weight 1200x800x950 mm
(LxHxW) 1072kg
50 Hz / 60 Hz 50 and 60 Hz
Stock 1
Description
Used Siemens 1LC4 317-2AD60-Z
315L
Used electro motor build by Siemens
type 1LC4 317-2AD60-Z 315L with
200kW and 2982RPM at 50Hz, 224kW
and 3582RPM at 60Hz. 1200x800x950
mm (LxHxW) 1072kg
  HOS BV   www.hosbv.com   info@hosbv.com   (+31) (0)23-5404237
  Your partner for used commercial and
industrial refrigeration equipment
  HOS BV   www.hosbv.com   info@hosbv.com   (+31) (0)23-5404237
  Your partner for used commercial and
industrial refrigeration equipment
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
  HOS BV   www.hosbv.com   info@hosbv.com   (+31) (0)23-5404237